‘\.'

'BREAKFAST

Chorizo Breakfast Burrito 5.35 Seasonal Fruit Cup — Vegan
Scrambled eggs, chorizo, sharp cheddar Assorted seasonal fruit, cut fresh daily

(| i Vegetarian Breakfast Burrito — Vegefarian 4.99 Vanilla Yogurt Parfait - Vegertarian

| Scrambled eggs, onions & peppers, sharp cheddar Vanilla yogurt, fresh berries, housemade granola
Classic Breakfast 7.99 Chia Pudding Cups - Vegan
2 eggs any style, sausage or bacon, potatoes, and Vanilla beans, seasonal fruit, lime zest, oat milk
toast

Assorted Pastiries
Fresh-baked muffins, danishes, bars, and cookies

i L

"l"lﬂ AT R N RN VL 0N R A RO TR R LSS L MO0 L UWRRE R T T REE B U | U S 1 | )

2.99

4.50

4.50

2.79




|

‘\.'

GRILL

Smash Burger
ANngus beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, chipotle aioli

' Smash Burger with Cheese
Smashburger with melted sharp cheddar

Black Bean Burger
Smashburger with melted sharp cheddar

Fried Chicken Sandwich
Breaded chicken breast, lettfuce, tomato, onion

1B
) A
V

t

)

A AR
1

i |
\ ‘ |
0\ ]
N (¥ %
I i i
Ul
-
' |
!
B
‘4

|

TR SR IR T3 RV LR WARE T T RETTE W TIEE A E L RITLTHR TR TR SEE B AR ST . L0 e i,

6.99

7.49

7.49

6.99

Grilled Cheese 4.49

Melted cheddar, Swiss, pepper jack, sourdough bread
Add Bacon - 2.00

Tuna Melt 6.99
Albacore tuna, mayonnaise, melted sharp cheddar

Chicken Tenders 3.99
Two-piece crispy breaded chicken tenders

French Fries 2.99

DRI N R ) T S R




LRI R o TR T KN R VL TR R TR B VR G T A RRE B AU RS L SO I

V3

'DEL

Italian Sub 8.79 Caprese - Vegetarian 8.49
Salami, ham, provolone, lettuce, fomato, red onion, Fresh mozzarella, basil pesto, tomatoes, and balsamic
Italian dressing, hoagie roll glaze, ciabatto
11
| Chicken Caesar Wrap 8.29  Buffalo Tofu Wrap - Vegetarian 7.99
\ Romaine, roasted chicken, cherry tomatoes, shredded Grilled tofu, tangy buffalo sauce, celery, carrots, bleu
parmesan, Caesar dressing cheese
:
' Buffalo Chicken Wrap 8.29  Hummus Veggie Wrap - Vegan 7.79
i Grilled chicken, tangy buttalo sauce, celery, carrofs, Fresh-made hummus, mixed greens, cherry tomatoes,
1 bleu cheese bell pepper strips, red onion
Turkey Bacon Cheddar Wrap 8.79 Mediterranean Tofu Wrap - Vegetarian 7.99
Sliced furkey, crispy bacon, sharp cheddar, pesfo Lemon-oregano tofu, hummus, shredded greens,

mayo cherry fomatoes, red onion

SRR S AT Y T TR R



V3

'DEL

Turkey Sandwich

Ham Sandwich

i.
' | " Egg Salad Sandwich

i Tuna Salad Sandwich
i] Chicken Salad Sandwich
Sunbutiter & Jelly Sandwich

HandCut Potato Chips

HandCut Popcorn

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

2.49

2.49

LRI R o TR T KN R VL TR R TR B VR G T A RRE B AU RS L SO I

Seasonal Fruit Cup — Vegan
Assorted seasonal fruit, cut fresh daily

Pasta Salad - Vegan

Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, onion, red wine
vinaigrette

Potato Salad - Vegetarian
Mayonnaise, Dijon, celery, red onion

Quinoa Salad - Vegan

Quinoa, cucumbers, bell peppers, red onion, parsley,

lemon vinaigrette

Hard-Boiled Eggs — Vegetarian
Two hard-boiled eggs with salt and pepper packets

SRR S AR TR

2.99

2.79

2.79

2.99

1.99




	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4

