# BREAKFAST

#### Chorizo Breakfast Burrito

Scrambled eggs, chorizo, sharp cheddar

## Vegetarian Breakfast Burrito – Vegetaria

Scrambled eggs, onions & peppers, sharp ch

#### **Classic Breakfast**

2 eggs any style, sausage or bacon, potatoe toast



	5.35	<b>Seasonal Fruit Cup</b> – Vegan Assorted seasonal fruit, cut fresh daily	2.99
an cheddar	4.99	<b>Vanilla Yogurt Parfait</b> – Vegetarian Vanilla yogurt, fresh berries, housemade granola	4.50
bes, and	7.99	<b>Chia Pudding Cups</b> – Vegan Vanilla beans, seasonal fruit, lime zest, oat milk	4.50
		<b>Assorted Pastries</b> Fresh-baked muffins, danishes, bars, and cookies	2.79

## GRILL

### Smash Burger Angus beef patty, lettuce, tomato, onion, ch

## Smash Burger with Cheese Smashburger with melted sharp cheddar

## Black Bean Burger Smashburger with melted sharp cheddar

## Fried Chicken Sandwich

Breaded chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, or



chipotle aioli	6.99	<b>Grilled Cheese</b> Melted cheddar, Swiss, pepper jack, sourdough bread Add Bacon – 2.00	4.49
	7.49 7.49	<b>Tuna Melt</b> Albacore tuna, mayonnaise, melted sharp cheddar	6.99
	7.47	<b>Chicken Tenders</b> Two-piece crispy breaded chicken tenders	3.99
onion	6.99	French Fries	2.99

## 

### Italian Sub

Salami, ham, provolone, lettuce, tomato, red Italian dressing, hoagie roll

### **Chicken Caesar Wrap**

Romaine, roasted chicken, cherry tomatoes, parmesan, Caesar dressing

### **Buffalo Chicken Wrap**

Grilled chicken, tangy buffalo sauce, celery, bleu cheese

### **Turkey Bacon Cheddar Wrap**

Sliced turkey, crispy bacon, sharp cheddar, mayo



ed onion,	8.79	<b>Caprese</b> - Vegetarian Fresh mozzarella, basil pesto, glaze, ciabatta
s, shredded	8.29	<b>Buffalo Tofu Wrap</b> - Vegeta Grilled tofu, tangy buffalo sau cheese
1 ografa	8.29	<b>Hummus Veggie Wrap</b> - Ve Fresh-made hummus, mixed g
/, carrots,		bell pepper strips, red onion

- , tomatoes, and balsamic
- <sup>1</sup>arian **7.99** auce, celery, carrots, bleu

8.49

- /egan **7.79** I greens, cherry tomatoes,
- Vegetarian
  7.99
  nus, shredded greens,

## 

**Turkey Sandwich** 

Ham Sandwich

Egg Salad Sandwich

**Tuna Salad Sandwich** 

**Chicken Salad Sandwich** 

Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich

HandCut Potato Chips

HandCut Popcorn



4.75	<b>Seasonal Fruit Cup</b> – Vegan Assorted seasonal fruit, cut fresh daily	2.99
4.75 4.75	<b>Pasta Salad</b> – Vegan Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, onion, red wine vinaigrette	2.79
4.75	<b>Potato Salad</b> – Vegetarian Mayonnaise, Dijon, celery, red onion	2.79
4.75 4.75	<b>Quinoa Salad</b> – Vegan Quinoa, cucumbers, bell peppers, red onion, parsley, Iemon vinaigrette	2.99
2.49	<b>Hard-Boiled Eggs</b> – Vegetarian Two hard-boiled eggs with salt and pepper packets	1.99
2.49		